CVM5
CDVM5With auto switch L
Built-in magnet
J
Number of auto switches
Nil
S
n

• For details about auto switches with pre-wire connector, refer to page 10-20-66.
∗ Solid state switches marked with “�” are produced upon receipt of order.
How to Order
Valve Mounted Cylinder
Double Acting, Single Rod
Series CVM5
ø20, ø25, ø32, ø40
Without auto switch
∗ Lead wire length symbols: 0.5 m··········Nil
   3 m·········· L
   5 m·········· Z
None ·········· N
(Example) C73C
(Example) C73CL
(Example) C73CZ
(Example) C73CN
With light/surge voltage
suppressor (Except Type G)
10-15-16
Made to Order Specifications
(For details, refer to page 10-21-1.)
Operation type can be
changed to rod extended
when energized or rod
retracted when energized.
An auto switch cylinder with
the switch installed can also
be manufactured.
JIS Symbol
-XA�
-XC4
-XC6
Change of rod end shape
With heavy duty scraper
Piston rod and rod end nut made of stainless steel
Symbol Specifications
Specifications
                  Applicable bore size (mm)
Type
Fluid
Action
Cushion
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Lubrication
Thread tolerance
Stroke length tolerance
Effective area of valve (Cv factor)
Port size
Piston speed (mm/s)
Mounting
Screw-in type
Built-in One-touch fitting
Non-lube type
Air
Double acting, Single rod
Rubber bumper
1.05 MPa
0.7 MPa
0.15 MPa
–10 to 50°C (No freezing)
Not required (Non-lube)
JIS Class 2
4.5 mm2 (0.25)
Rc 1/8
O.D.: ø6/I.D.: ø4
Solenoid Valve Specifications
Coil rated voltage